SOUTH FLORIDA
EEGHOMNAL
TRANSPFORTATION
AUTHORITY

SOUTH FLORIDA REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

BID AWARD TABULATION

NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

ITB NUMBER: 13-002

TITLE: Locomotive Fueling Services

DATE: December 5, 2012

ADDENDA ISSUED: (X) YES  ( )NO NUMBER OF ADDENDA: 3
( ) UNVERIFIED BID (X) VERIFIED BID
BIDDER TOTAL BID AMOUNT
1. MacMillan Oil $ 50,242,500.00
2. B.V. Ol $ 49,224,000.00
3.
4.
5,
6.
7.

BIDS MAY NOT BE WITHDRAWN WITHIN ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) DAYS FROM
THE DATE AND TIME OF THE BID OPENING.
Direct all questions to: South Florida Regional Transportation Authority, 800 NW 33" Street, Suite 100, Pompano Beach,

Florida 33064, ATTENTION: Chris Bross, Director, Procurement at 954-788-7911 or Fax inquiries to him at 954-788-
7963.



